the current line, while leaving the ten metres width to the street, one house with three storeys, attics and cellar, strictly 
complying with the plans presented and approved, as well as suggested changes, including the attached extract of 
the building regulations. Th is construction will be raised on a surface of one hundred seventy and three sq.m, that is 
173m²,70c²/m, with a blindwall to the neighbourhood, and covered in iron sheet, tin plate of ? on the surface of the 
wall at 0m.20 c/m, a layer of cement, asphalt even or zinc to avoid humidity infi ltrating through the walls. No stairs 
are accepted onto the street, and no other exit to the street out of the line of the façade.